Friday Running Order

Ring 1 Premier Standard (58 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)

24818C Rascal Border Collie Peter Cinotto
24820C Misty Border Collie Peter Cinotto
Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)

Standard - Premier Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)
4802 Fortune Papillon
4806 Dolly Chihuahua

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (162 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24818C Rascal Border Collie

24820C Misty Border Collie

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (11 dogs)

Andrea Samuels
Nancy Schanda

Peter Cinotto
Peter Cinotto

24601 Ellie Weimaraner Hermine Wilkins
24801  Siri GSD Kristin Jones
24803 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely

24806 Gabby Airedale Terrier William Fridrych
24811 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic
24813 MacNair Labrador Retriever Jennifer Henderson
24815 Hallie Weimaraner Carol Easterley

Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (21 dogs)

20609 Keabhilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20807 Fury Border Collie Trisha Koetter
20813 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20825 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20826 Ripley All American Dog Laura Harper
20828 Wicked Aussie Tina Lass
20829 Grace Aussie Lori Dunn
20830 Emmie Aussie Cathy Harmon
20835 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20837 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20840 Eddie Border Collie Herman Schermer
20844  Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
20846  Skye English Springer Rich Barker
20847 Cody Border Collie Justin Sims
20848 Billy Border Collie Lee Entzeroth
20849 Caper Toller Rod Forth
20851 Mick Labrador Retriever Sharon Frank
20854 Toohey Aussie Kathy Pudenz
20856 Chance Border Collie Suzanne Seaton
20858 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20868 Proof Border Collie Trisha Koetter

Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20875
20878

Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

Derby
Sammy

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Janice Johnson
Dennis Douglas

16805 Michael Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
16806 Redi All American Dog Denise Hagemann
16807 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Neighbor
16808 Spark Border Collie Avery Adams
16811 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

16812 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16814 Harley All American Dog Susan Jearls
16819 Camille Min Am Shepherd Deborah Vassar
16821 Randy Beagle Joan Braun

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16828 P!nk Border Collie Pamela Piazza
16832 Zayla Belgian Tervuren Barb Willoh
16833 Ink Flat-Coat Laura Harper
16836 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht

Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12801 ziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12803 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12804 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda
12820 Mini Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
12825 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8801 Theo Papillon Jane Snider
8803 Queeny Toy Poodle Michele Cash
8804 Star Papillon Betty Hinson
8806 Jazzy Pomeranian Frank Orris
8807 Gabby Papillon Andrea Samuels
8812 Cheers Papillon Jane Snider

24801  Siri GSD Kristin Jones
24802 Ty Dobe Carol Kluka
24803 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely

24806 Gabby Airedale Terrier William Fridrych
24807 Zeke Standard Poodle Helen Meyer
24810 Autie Vizsla John Rabun
24811 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic
24813 MacNair Labrador Retriever Jennifer Henderson
24815 Hallie Weimaraner Carol Easterley
24816 Rion GSD Kristin Jones
24817 Joule GS Pointer Carol Kluka

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24601

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (55 dogs)

Ellie

Weimaraner

Hermine Wilkins

20801 Delta Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20802 Cam Aussie Beth Hemmer
20803 Pete Vizsla Lori Scimeca
20804 Levi Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20805 Lexi Aussie Diane Bettis
20806 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20807 Fury Border Collie Trisha Koetter
20809 Scarlett Border Collie Kay Guetzloff
20810 Tica GSD Patricia Schneiderjohn
20811 Fiver Kelpie Kelsey Tipton
20812 Ranger Aussie Jeri Frye

20813 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20817 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
20818 Sharky Border Collie Bill Seely

20819  Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
20820 Gill Border Collie Mary Gregerson
20821 Dottie Border Collie John Burgess
20822 Saban Golden Retriever David Florence
20823 Cassi Aussie Gerri Hill

20825 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20826 Ripley All American Dog Laura Harper
20827 Mica Aussie Carol Selbert
20828 Wicked Aussie Tina Lass

20829 Grace Aussie Lori Dunn

20830 Emmie Aussie Cathy Harmon
20831 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich

20833 True Golden Retriever Kathy Schroeder
20835 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20836 Dune Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20837 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20839 Lana Golden Retriever Ruth Ann Favreau
20840 Eddie Border Collie Herman Schermer
20843 Bolt Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
20844  Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
20846  Skye English Springer Rich Barker
20847 Cody Border Collie Justin Sims
20848 Billy Border Collie Lee Entzeroth
20849 Caper Toller Rod Forth

20850 Bounce Golden Retriever Shirley Peskie
20851 Mick Labrador Retriever Sharon Frank
20852 Jagger Border Collie Frank LaFata
20853 Ree Collie Kelly Evers
20854 Toohey Aussie Kathy Pudenz
20856 Chance Border Collie Suzanne Seaton



20857 Hannah English Setter Dianne Fields
20858 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20860 Radler Border Collie Cynthia Egyed
20862 Yadi Collie Angela Evers
20863 Bravo Aussie Beth Hemmer
20864 Parker Vizsla Lori Scimeca
20865 Trip Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20866 Ziva Aussie Diane Bettis
20867 Melia Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20868 Proof Border Collie Trisha Koetter
20870 Savanna Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20871 Coach Dutch Shepherd Lynn Wesselmann

12804 Kimber
12806 Tater Tot
12808 Julie
12809 Nori
12810 Wyatt
12813 Brava
12815 Tigger
12817 Shani

12820 Mini Cooper

12821 Maggs

Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
PBGV

Border Terrier

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature Schnauzer

Nancy Schanda
Jane Moore
Therese Poirier
Marcia Jones
Pamela Hohrein
Patti Mierzwa
Wendy Porter
Valerie Dietz
Jane Rich
Edward Huffman

20872 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer Carolyn Johnson
20873  Allie Flat-Coat Ann Behrens
20875 Derby Labrador Retriever Janice Johnson
20878 Sammy Golden Retriever Dennis Douglas
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20605 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20606  Trubbel Border Collie Susan Jearls
20607 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20608 Usher Aussie Mari Jebens
20609 Keahilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20610 Kodi Aussie Melanie Kera
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20612 Jake All American Dog Gayle Woodall
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (16 dogs)

16802 Roxy English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
16804 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun
16805 Michael Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
16806 Redi All American Dog Denise Hagemann
16807 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Neighbor
16808 Spark Border Collie Avery Adams
16809 Jake Hairless Terrier Vickie Upton
16810 Tootsie Pop Aussie Jane Moore
16811 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

16814 Harley All American Dog Susan Jearls
16815 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16816 Emily Shetland Sheepdog Kim Berkley
16818 Kindle Border Collie Nancy Ripperger
16819 Camille Min Am Shepherd Deborah Vassar
16821 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
16822 Riley English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (13 dogs)

16824  Skyler Aussie Mari Jebens
16825 Marti Golden Retriever Ruth Ann Favreau
16826 Blade Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
16827 Summit Aussie Aditya Eachempaiti
16828 PInk Border Collie Pamela Piazza
16829 Versace Belgian Malinois Gene Glastetter
16830 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
16831 Beatrice Vizsla Kristi Shaw
16832 Zayla Belgian Tervuren Barb Willoh
16833 Ink Flat-Coat Laura Harper
16834 Cinder Labrador Retriever Carol Kluka
16835 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson
16836 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16601 Stormie Cattle Dog Susan Istenes
16602 Red Velvet Border Collie Kay Guetzloff
16603 Chuckles Pumi JoAnne Vogt
16604 Ulysses Shetland Sheepdog Angela Evers
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (17 dogs)

12801 ziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi zZavadil
12802 Agnes Border Terrier David Porras
12803 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips

12822 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Braucksick
12823 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12824 Esky Border Terrier David Porras
12825 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12826 Lucy Cattle Dog Julie Carlson
12827 Robbie Beagle Joan Braun
12829 Rai Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer
12831 Caleb Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
12833 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda
12834 Evan Kooikerhondje Deborah Vassar
12836 Louis Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
12838 Stella Bull Terrier Julie Carlson
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (9 dogs)

8801 Theo Papillon Jane Snider
8803 Queeny Toy Poodle Michele Cash
8804 Star Papillon Betty Hinson
8805 Sally All American Dog Valerie Dietz
8806 Jazzy Pomeranian Frank Orris
8807 Gabby Papillon Andrea Samuels
8808 Sunny Cairn Terrier Linda Vohsen
8809 Parker Corgi (Pembroke) Norma Reis
8812 Cheers Papillon Jane Snider

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8814 Marley Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Braucksick
8816 Connor English Cocker Sally Norris

8817 Scout Cav King Charles Shirley Ray

8821 Max Parson Russell Virginia Weber
8822 Visa Shetland Sheepdog Angela Evers
8823 Adele Corgi (Cardigan) Sue Liles

8824 Punkin' Miniature Schnauzer Marianne Kitchell
8825 Brumby Miniature Poodle Michele Cash

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601 Nemo Corgi (Pembroke) Deborah Hale
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (5 dogs)

4801 Roscoe Westie Elli Schaefer
4802 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels
4805 Brio Papillon Kathy Hightshoe
4806 Dolly Chihuahua Nancy Schanda
4808 Riley Westie Elli Schaefer

Ring 1 Open Standard (10 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20403 Kimber Aussie Carol Selbert
20405 Sawyer Aussie Mari Jebens
20407 Gracie Border Collie Amy Wintz
20203 Shine Border Collie Suzanne Seaton

Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20412  Lucky All American Dog
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16401 Jake Border Collie

16403 Reason Min Am Shepherd
Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16404 Beejus Rottweiler

Standard - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12401 Candy All American Dog

Susan Wright

Debra Spaul
Jeri Frye

Jennifer Henderson

Lois Stevens



Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401

Panache

Coton de Tulear

Ring 1 Novice Standard (14 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Belgian Malinois
Aussie

Airedale Terrier
Belgian Malinois

Pamela Piazza

Linda Snider

John Rabun

Gene Glastetter
Aditya Eachempati
William Fridrych
Judy Bocklage

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

All American Dog

Kristen Robertson

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

20201 Bee-J
20202 Libbie
20204 Dolce
20205 Kitrina
20206 Augie
20207 Dinah
20002 Sky
16202 Bones
16203 Molly
16204 Bailey
16207 Iddy

Vizsla

Border Collie
English Springer
Vizsla

Kristi Shaw
Vicki Bolger
Sally Breck
Kristi Shaw

Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12204

Eli

All American Dog

Denise Hagemann

Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12205

Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201

Shelby

Darla

Shetland Sheepdog

Dachshund

Ring 2 Time 2 Beat (73 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)

24818C Rascal Border Collie
24820C Misty Border Collie
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)
24601 Ellie Weimaraner
24801  Siri GSD

24803 Electra Border Collie
24806 Gabby Airedale Terrier
24807 Zeke Standard Poodle
24813 MacNair Labrador Retriever
24815 Hallie Weimaraner
24816 Rion GSD

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (32 dogs)
20205 Kitrina Aussie

20206 Augie Airedale Terrier
20407 Gracie Border Collie
20607 Matt Border Collie
20609 Keahilani Border Collie
20804 Levi Border Collie
20805 Lexi Aussie

20810 Tica GSD

20811 Fiver Kelpie

20817 Hana Labrador Retriever
20818 Sharky Border Collie
20820 Gil Border Collie
20825 Theo All American Dog
20826 Ripley All American Dog
20829 Grace Aussie

20830 Emmie Aussie

20831 Gypsee Border Collie
20835 Bing Bearded Collie
20837 Leo Border Collie
20843 Bolt Bearded Collie
20844 Flash Border Collie
20846  Skye English Springer
20847 Cody Border Collie
20848 Billy Border Collie
20849 Caper Toller

20851 Mick Labrador Retriever
20852 Jagger Border Collie
20854 Toohey Aussie

Sally Schubert

Jackie Nicholas

Peter Cinotto
Peter Cinotto

Hermine Wilkins
Kristin Jones

Bill Seely

William Fridrych
Helen Meyer
Jennifer Henderson
Carol Easterley
Kristin Jones

Aditya Eachempaiti
William Fridrych
Amy Wintz
Carolyn Johnson
Lili Dawidowicz
Mary Greenwell
Diane Bettis
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Kelsey Tipton
Carolyn Johnson
Bill Seely

Mary Gregerson
Marcy Jacobs
Laura Harper
Lori Dunn

Cathy Harmon
Jane Rich

Larry Dalan
Diana Rupprecht
Lori Weinberg
Tammy Nichols
Rich Barker
Justin Sims

Lee Entzeroth
Rod Forth
Sharon Frank
Frank LaFata
Kathy Pudenz

20858 Egan Vizsla
20860 Radler Border Collie
20864 Parker Vizsla

20868 Proof Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20210 Scout All American Dog
20875 Derby Labrador Retriever
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (10 dogs)
16401 Jake Border Collie

16602 Red Velvet Border Collie

16604 Ulysses Shetland Sheepdog

16802 Roxy English Springer
16806 Redi All American Dog
16808 Spark Border Collie
16811 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16812 Hanna Border Collie

16819 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16822 Riley English Springer
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16404 Beejus Rottweiler

16829 Versace Belgian Malinois
16832 Zayla Belgian Tervuren
16836 Katy Muppet Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12204 Eli All American Dog
12801 Ziziz Cocker Spaniel
12803 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer
12804 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog
12810 Whyatt PBGV

12815 Tigger All American Dog
12817 Shani All American Dog

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12829 Rai Shetland Sheepdog
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8202 Shine Dachshund
8401 Panache Coton de Tulear
8806 Jazzy Pomeranian

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)
8204 Shiner Cairn Terrier

8205 Pogo All American Dog
8816 Connor English Cocker
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4806 Dolly Chihuahua

Ring 2 Novice JWW (19 dogs)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20201 Bee-J Golden Retriever
20202 Libbie Vizsla

20204 Dolce Belgian Malinois
20205 Kitrina Aussie

20206 Augie Airedale Terrier
20209 Kyra Border Collie
20403 Kimber Aussie

20405 Sawyer Aussie

20407 Gracie Border Collie

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20002  Sky All American Dog
JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16202 Bones Vizsla

16203 Molly Border Collie

16204 Bailey English Springer

16207 Iddy Vizsla
JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12201 Ty Miniature Schnauzer
12203 Teagen Min Bull Terrier
12204 Eli All American Dog

Ellen Blau
Cynthia Egyed
Lori Scimeca
Trisha Koetter

Steven Connors
Janice Johnson

Debra Spaul

Kay Guetzloff
Angela Evers
Joanne Bockhorn
Denise Hagemann
Avery Adams
Jane Rich

Tammy Nichols
Deborah Vassar
Joanne Bockhorn

Jennifer Henderson
Gene Glastetter
Barb Willoh

Diana Rupprecht

Denise Hagemann
Debi Zavadil

Sue Phillips
Nancy Schanda
Pamela Hohrein
Wendy Porter
Valerie Dietz

Joan Meyer

Jackie Nicholas
Pamela Piazza
Frank Orris

Linda Vohsen
Wendy Porter
Sally Norris

Nancy Schanda

Linda Snider

John Rabun

Gene Glastetter
Aditya Eachempati
William Fridrych
Susan Istenes
Carol Selbert

Mari Jebens

Amy Wintz

Kristen Robertson

Kristi Shaw
Vicki Bolger
Sally Breck
Kristi Shaw

Marianne Kitchell
Vicki Hamilton
Denise Hagemann



JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12205 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8201 Darla Dachshund

Ring 2 Open JWW (11 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20203 Shine Border Collie
20408 Lad Border Collie
20607 Matt Border Collie
20608 Usher Aussie
20854 Toohey Aussie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20612 Jake All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16401 Jake Border Collie
16403 Reason Min Am Shepherd
16602 Red Velvet Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12401 Candy All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Panache Coton de Tulear

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (156 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24818C Rascal Border Collie
24820C Misty Border Collie

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (11 dogs)
24801  Siri GSD

24802 Ty Dobe

24803 Electra Border Collie

24806 Gabby Airedale Terrier

24807 Zeke Standard Poodle
24810 Autie Vizsla

24811 Rookie Dobe

24813 MacNair Labrador Retriever
24815 Hallie Weimaraner
24816 Rion GSD

24817 Joule GS Pointer

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24601 Ellie Weimaraner
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (53 dogs)

20605 Dani Border Collie
20610 Kodi Aussie

20801 Delta Aussie

20802 Cam Aussie

20803 Pete Vizsla

20804 Levi Border Collie
20805 Lexi Aussie

20806 Meeka Aussie

20807 Fury Border Collie
20809 Scarlett Border Collie
20810 Tica GSD

20811 Fiver Kelpie

20812 Ranger Aussie

20813 Stein Border Collie
20818 Sharky Border Collie
20819  Archer All American Dog
20820 Gil Border Collie
20821 Dottie Border Collie
20822 Saban Golden Retriever
20823 Cassi Aussie

20825 Theo All American Dog
20826 Ripley All American Dog
20827 Mica Aussie

20828 Wicked Aussie

20829 Grace Aussie

Sally Schubert

Jackie Nicholas

Suzanne Seaton
Laura Cole
Carolyn Johnson
Mari Jebens
Kathy Pudenz

Gayle Woodall

Debra Spaul
Jeri Frye
Kay Guetzloff

Lois Stevens

Pamela Piazza

Peter Cinotto
Peter Cinotto

Kristin Jones
Carol Kluka

Bill Seely
William Fridrych
Helen Meyer
John Rabun
Linda Gasparovic
Jennifer Henderson
Carol Easterley
Kristin Jones
Carol Kluka

Hermine Wilkins

Denise Shaiper
Melanie Kera
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Beth Hemmer
Lori Scimeca
Mary Greenwell
Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Trisha Koetter
Kay Guetzloff
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Kelsey Tipton
Jeri Frye

Denise Shaiper
Bill Seely
Jennifer Sullivan
Mary Gregerson
John Burgess
David Florence
Gerri Hill

Marcy Jacobs
Laura Harper
Carol Selbert
Tina Lass

Lori Dunn

20830 Emmie Aussie

20831 Gypsee Border Collie
20833 True Golden Retriever
20835 Bing Bearded Collie
20836 Dune Aussie

20837 Leo Border Collie
20839 Lana Golden Retriever
20840 Eddie Border Collie
20843 Bolt Bearded Collie
20844  Flash Border Collie
20847 Cody Border Collie
20848 Billy Border Collie
20849 Caper Toller

20850 Bounce Golden Retriever
20851 Mick Labrador Retriever
20852 Jagger Border Collie
20853 Ree Collie

20856 Chance Border Collie

20857 Hannah English Setter

20858 Egan Vizsla

20860 Radler Border Collie
20862 Yadi Collie

20864 Parker Vizsla

20865 Trip Border Collie
20866 Ziva Aussie
20867 Melia Aussie
20868  Proof Border Collie
20870 Savanna Aussie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20871 Coach Dutch Shepherd
20872 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer

20873  Allie Flat-Coat
20875 Derby Labrador Retriever
20876  Oshie GSD

20878 Sammy Golden Retriever
JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20606  Trubbel Border Collie
20609 Keahilani Border Collie
20863 Bravo Aussie

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20412  Lucky All American Dog
JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (15 dogs)

16802 Roxy English Springer
16804 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16805 Michael Shetland Sheepdog
16806 Redi All American Dog
16807 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

16808 Spark
16810 Tootsie Pop
16811 Henry
16814 Harley

16815 Darby Wheaten

16816 Emily Shetland Sheepdog
16818 Kindle Border Collie
16819 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16821 Randy Beagle

16822 Riley English Springer
JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (14 dogs)
16404 Beejus Rottweiler

16824  Skyler Aussie

16825 Marti Golden Retriever
16826 Blade Bearded Collie
16827 Summit Aussie

16828 P!nk Border Collie
16829 Versace Belgian Malinois
16830 lzzy Labrador Retriever

Cathy Harmon
Jane Rich

Kathy Schroeder
Larry Dalan

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Diana Rupprecht
Ruth Ann Favreau
Herman Schermer
Lori Weinberg
Tammy Nichols
Justin Sims

Lee Entzeroth
Rod Forth

Shirley Peskie
Sharon Frank
Frank LaFata
Kelly Evers
Suzanne Seaton
Dianne Fields
Ellen Blau
Cynthia Egyed
Angela Evers

Lori Scimeca
Mary Greenwell
Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Trisha Koetter
Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Lynn Wesselmann
Carolyn Johnson

Ann Behrens

Janice Johnson
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Dennis Douglas

Susan Jearls
Lili Dawidowicz
Beth Hemmer

Susan Wright

Joanne Bockhorn
Joan Braun
Sandy Ganz
Denise Hagemann
Kathy Neighbor
Avery Adams
Jane Moore
Jane Rich

Susan Jearls
Janine Mroz

Kim Berkley
Nancy Ripperger
Deborah Vassar
Joan Braun
Joanne Bockhorn

Jennifer Henderson
Mari Jebens

Ruth Ann Favreau
Lori Weinberg
Aditya Eachempati
Pamela Piazza
Gene Glastetter
Carolyn Johnson



16831 Beatrice

16832 Zayla
16833 Ink
16834  Cinder
16835 Kruz

16836 Katy Muppet

Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren
Flat-Coat
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16601 Stormie
16603 Chuckles
16604 Ulysses

16809 Jake

JWW - Master Regular -
12801 Ziziz

12802 Agnes

12803 LulLu

12804 Kimber

12806 Tater Tot

12808 Julie

12809 Nori

12810 Wyatt
12813 Brava
12815 Tigger
12817 Shani
12820 Mini Cooper
12821 Maggs

Cattle Dog

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog
Hairless Terrier

12 inches (17 dogs)
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
PBGV

Border Terrier

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer

12822 Abby Shetland Sheepdog
12823 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel
12824 Esky Border Terrier
12825 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (7 dogs)
12826 Lucy Cattle Dog

12827 Robbie Beagle

12829 Rai Shetland Sheepdog
12831 Caleb Shetland Sheepdog
12833 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog
12836 Louis Shetland Sheepdog
12838 Stella Bull Terrier

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (9 dogs)
8801 Theo Papillon

8803 Queeny Toy Poodle

8804 Star Papillon

8805 Sally All American Dog
8806 Jazzy Pomeranian

8807 Gabby Papillon

8808 Sunny Cairn Terrier

8809 Parker
8812 Cheers

Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8814 Marley
8816 Connor

8817 Scout
8821 Max
8822 Visa
8823 Adele

8824 Punkin'
8825 Brumby

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker

Cav King Charles
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Corgi (Cardigan)
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Poodle

JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601 Nemo

Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

4801 Roscoe
4802 Fortune
4805 Brio
4806 Dolly

Westie
Papillon
Papillon
Chihuahua

Kristi Shaw

Barb Willoh
Laura Harper
Carol Kluka
Mary Gregerson
Diana Rupprecht

Susan Istenes
JoAnne Vogt
Angela Evers
Vickie Upton

Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Sue Phillips
Nancy Schanda
Jane Moore
Therese Poirier
Marcia Jones
Pamela Hohrein
Patti Mierzwa
Wendy Porter
Valerie Dietz
Jane Rich
Edward Huffman
Cheryl Braucksick
Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Sue Phillips

Julie Carlson
Joan Braun
Joan Meyer
Therese Poirier
Nancy Schanda
Jennifer Sullivan
Julie Carlson

Jane Snider
Michele Cash
Betty Hinson
Valerie Dietz
Frank Orris
Andrea Samuels
Linda Vohsen
Norma Reis
Jane Snider

Cheryl Braucksick
Sally Norris
Shirley Ray
Virginia Weber
Angela Evers
Sue Liles
Marianne Kitchell
Michele Cash

Deborah Hale

Elli Schaefer

Andrea Samuels
Kathy Hightshoe
Nancy Schanda

Ring 1 Premier Standard (65 dogs)

Standard - Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Saturday Running Order

Nancy Schanda

Betty Hinson
Frank Orris

Zac Kosztowny

Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips
Nancy Schanda
Pamela Hohrein
Valerie Dietz
Stacy Orris
Jane Rich

Sue Phillips

Kyle Miles
Marcy Jacobs

Emily Kosztowny
Cheryl Owen
Sandy Ganz
Denise Hagemann
Kathy Neighbor
Avery Adams
Jane Rich
Tammy Nichols
Nancy Ripperger
Deborah Vassar
Joan Braun
Cheryl Owen

Pamela Piazza
Diana Rupprecht

Kimberly Shinn

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Lili Dawidowicz
Trisha Koetter
Denise Shaiper
Erin Day

Marcy Jacobs
Laura Harper
Tina Lass

Cathy Harmon
Larry Dalan
Diana Rupprecht
Herman Schermer
Tammy Nichols
Rich Barker
Justin Sims

Lee Entzeroth
Sharon Frank
Kathy Pudenz
Suzanne Seaton
Ellen Blau
Trisha Koetter

Laura Mooney
Janice Johnson

4806 Dolly Chihuahua

Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8804 Star Papillon

8806 Jazzy Pomeranian

Standard - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8819 Sofie All American Dog
Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)
12801 ziziz Cocker Spaniel

12803 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
12804 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog
12810 Whyatt PBGV

12817 Shani All American Dog

12818 Emrys Pomeranian

12820 Mini Cooper Shetland Sheepdog
12825 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12602 Fiction Min Am Shepherd
12828 Gilly All American Dog
Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (12 dogs)
16801 Rex All American Dog

16803 Josie Shetland Sheepdog
16805 Michael Shetland Sheepdog
16806 Redi All American Dog

16807 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog
16808 Spark Border Collie

16811 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16812 Hanna Border Collie

16818 Kindle Border Collie

16819 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16821 Randy Beagle

16823 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16828 PInk Border Collie

16836 Katy Muppet Border Collie

Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (22 dogs)
20601 Yoda All American Dog

20603 Luke All American Dog

20609 Keahilani Border Collie

20807 Fury Border Collie

20813 Stein Border Collie

20824 Rigby Aussie

20825 Theo All American Dog

20826 Ripley All American Dog

20828 Wicked Aussie

20830 Emmie Aussie

20835 Bing Bearded Collie

20837 Leo Border Collie

20840 Eddie Border Collie

20844  Flash Border Collie

20846  Skye English Springer

20847 Cody Border Collie

20848 Billy Border Collie

20851 Mick Labrador Retriever
20854 Toohey Aussie

20856 Chance Border Collie

20858 Egan Vizsla

20868  Proof Border Collie

Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20212 Buddy All American Dog

20875 Derby Labrador Retriever
20878 Sammy Golden Retriever

Dennis Douglas



Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (11 dogs)

24601
24801
24803
24805
24806
24808
24811
24812
24813
24815
24816

Ellie

Siri
Electra
Duchess
Gabby
Raylene
Rookie
BA
MacNair
Hallie
Rion

Weimaraner
GSD

Border Collie
GSD

Airedale Terrier
Dobe

Dobe

GSD

Labrador Retriever
Weimaraner
GSD

Hermine Wilkins
Kristin Jones

Bill Seely
Christina Ward
William Fridrych
Elizabeth Giuliano
Linda Gasparovic
John Hoffmann
Jennifer Henderson
Carol Easterley
Kristin Jones

Standard - Premier Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24819C Wynn

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (184 dogs)
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (8 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (10 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)

4801 Roscoe
4802 Fortune
4803 Cici
4804 Luke
4805 Brio
4806 Dolly
4807 Rudy
4808 Riley
8801 Theo
8802 Ramus
8803 Queeny
8804 Star
8806 Jazzy
8807 Gabby
8808 Sunny
8809 Parker
8811 Whisky
8812 Cheers
8814 Marley
8815 Violet
8816 Connor
8819 Sofie
8821 Max
8822 Visa
8823 Adele
8824 Punkin'
12801 ziziz
12802 Agnes
12803 LulLu
12804 Kimber
12806 Tater Tot
12807 Simon
12808 Julie
12809 Nori
12810 Wyatt
12812 Daisy Mae
12813 Brava
12814 RockyRaccoon
12815 Tigger
12817 Shani
12818 Emrys
12820 Mini Cooper
12822 Abby
12823 ZenaZ
12824 Esky
12825 Rudi

Border Collie

Westie

Papillon

Corgi (Pembroke)
Dachshund
Papillon
Chihuahua

Corgi (Pembroke)
Westie

Papillon
Yorkshire Terrier
Toy Poodle
Papillon
Pomeranian
Papillon

Cairn Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature Schnauzer

English Cocker

All American Dog
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Corgi (Cardigan)

Miniature Schnauzer
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (20 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Pomeranian
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer

Cindy Simpson

Elli Schaefer
Andrea Samuels
Rose Cope
Amy LaDew
Kathy Hightshoe
Nancy Schanda
Erin Day

Elli Schaefer

Jane Snider
Kristi Fernando
Michele Cash
Betty Hinson
Frank Orris
Andrea Samuels
Linda Vohsen
Norma Reis
Rose Cope
Jane Snider

Cheryl Braucksick
Christine Carter
Sally Norris

Zac Kosztowny
Virginia Weber
Angela Evers

Sue Liles
Marianne Kitchell

Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Sue Phillips
Nancy Schanda
Jane Moore
Cindy Zangrilli
Therese Poirier
Marcia Jones
Pamela Hohrein
Sharon Gage
Patti Mierzwa
Erin Day
Wendy Porter
Valerie Dietz
Stacy Orris
Jane Rich
Cheryl Braucksick
Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Sue Phillips

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (9 dogs)

Julie Carlson
Marcy Jacobs
Joan Meyer
Patricia Thayer
Nancy Schanda
Deborah Vassar
Betsy Boedeker
Jennifer Sullivan
Julie Carlson

Joan Braun

Kyle Miles

Emily Kosztowny
Joanne Bockhorn
Cheryl Owen
Joan Braun
Sandy Ganz
Denise Hagemann
Kathy Neighbor
Avery Adams
Vickie Upton
Jane Moore
Jane Rich

Justin Schulz
Janine Mroz

Kim Berkley
Nancy Ripperger
Deborah Vassar
Therese Poirier
Joan Braun
Joanne Bockhorn
Cheryl Owen

Ruth Ann Favreau
Lori Weinberg
Pamela Piazza
Gene Glastetter
Carolyn Johnson
Laura Harper
Mary Gregerson
Diana Rupprecht
Chris Brewer
Anne Albin

Susan Istenes
Kay Guetzloff
JoAnne Vogt
Angela Evers

Valerie Dietz

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Beth Hemmer
Mary Greenwell
Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Trisha Koetter
JoAnn Patterson
Kay Guetzloff
Kelsey Tipton
Jeri Frye

Denise Shaiper

12826  Lucy Cattle Dog

12828 Gilly All American Dog

12829 Rai Shetland Sheepdog
12830 Gremlin Field Spaniel

12833 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog
12834 Evan Kooikerhondje

12835 Mathilda All American Dog

12836 Louis Shetland Sheepdog
12838 Stella Bull Terrier

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12601 Sheldon Havanese

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12602 Fiction Min Am Shepherd
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (20 dogs)
16801 Rex All American Dog

16802 Roxy English Springer

16803 Josie Shetland Sheepdog
16804 Clark Cocker Spaniel

16805 Michael Shetland Sheepdog
16806 Redi All American Dog

16807 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog
16808 Spark Border Collie

16809 Jake Hairless Terrier

16810 Tootsie Pop Aussie

16811 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16813 Heidi Shetland Sheepdog
16815 Darby Wheaten

16816 Emily Shetland Sheepdog
16818 Kindle Border Collie

16819 Camille Min Am Shepherd

16820 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
16821 Randy Beagle

16822 Riley English Springer

16823 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)
16825 Marti Golden Retriever

16826 Blade Bearded Collie

16828 PInk Border Collie

16829 Versace Belgian Malinois

16830 lzzy Labrador Retriever
16833 Ink Flat-Coat

16835 Kruz Border Collie

16836 Katy Muppet Border Collie

16837 Porter Aussie

16838 Ginger Vizsla

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16601 Stormie Cattle Dog

16602 Red Velvet Border Collie

16603 Chuckles Pumi

16604 Ulysses Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16605 Bodie Labrador Retriever
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (61 dogs)
20801 Delta Aussie

20802 Cam Aussie

20804 Levi Border Collie

20805 Lexi Aussie

20806 Meeka Aussie

20807  Fury Border Collie

20808 Love Aussie

20809  Scarlett Border Collie

20811 Fiver Kelpie

20812 Ranger Aussie

20813 Stein Border Collie

20815 Kelso Aussie

Valerie Hewitt



Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)

Aussie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
English Springer
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Collie

Aussie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
English Setter
Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Collie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Giant Schnauzer
Flat-Coat
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Dobe

All American Dog

Cindy Brinson
Carolyn Johnson
Bill Seely
Jennifer Sullivan
Mary Gregerson
John Burgess
David Florence
Gerri Hill

Erin Day

Marcy Jacobs
Laura Harper
Tina Lass

Cathy Harmon
Jane Rich

Kathy Schroeder
Cheri Omnus
Larry Dalan

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Diana Rupprecht
Donna Kimler
Ruth Ann Favreau
Herman Schermer
Chris Brewer
Justin Schulz
Lori Weinberg
Tammy Nichols
Collette Schuler
Rich Barker
Justin Sims

Lee Entzeroth
Shirley Peskie
Sharon Frank
Frank LaFata
Kelly Evers
Kathy Pudenz
Martha Blank
Suzanne Seaton
Dianne Fields
Ellen Blau
Cynthia Egyed
Bob Bruce
Angela Evers
Beth Hemmer
Mary Greenwell
Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Trisha Koetter
JoAnn Patterson
Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Carolyn Johnson
Ann Behrens
Janice Johnson
April Adams
Dennis Douglas
Linda Gasparovic
Carla Bain

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20816 Ryker
20817 Hana
20818 Sharky
20819 Archer
20820 Gil
20821 Dottie
20822 Saban
20823 Cassi
20824 Righy
20825 Theo
20826 Ripley
20828 Wicked
20830 Emmie
20831 Gypsee
20833 True
20834 Marlin
20835 Bing
20836 Dune
20837 Leo
20838 Boomer
20839 Lana
20840 Eddie
20841  Sculpin
20842 Mae
20843 Bolt
20844  Flash
20845 Dublin
20846  Skye
20847 Cody
20848 Billy
20850 Bounce
20851 Mick
20852 Jagger
20853 Ree
20854 Toohey
20855 Hope
20856 Chance
20857 Hannah
20858 Egan
20860 Radler
20861 Kitt
20862 Yadi
20863 Bravo
20865 Trip
20866 Ziva
20867 Melia
20868  Proof
20869 Beatle
20870 Savanna
20872 Kaylee
20873 Allie
20875 Derby
20877 Willie
20878 Sammy
20879 Sasha
20880 Molly
20601 Yoda
20602  Griffin
20603 Luke
20605 Dani
20607 Matt
20609 Keahilani

All American Dog
Aussie
All American Dog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Kimberly Shinn
Valerie Hewitt

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Denise Shaiper
Carolyn Johnson
Lili Dawidowicz

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20613

Finn

Berner

Sharon Reiss

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (14 dogs)

24801  Siri GSD Kristin Jones
24803 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely

24804 Bert Old English Sheepdog  Judith Cunningham
24805 Duchess GSD Christina Ward
24806 Gabby Airedale Terrier William Fridrych
24807 Zeke Standard Poodle Helen Meyer
24808 Raylene Dobe Elizabeth Giuliano
24810 Autie Vizsla John Rabun

24811 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic
24812 BA GSD John Hoffmann
24813 MacNair Labrador Retriever Jennifer Henderson
24814 Jazz Dobe Jackie Moss
24815 Hallie Weimaraner Carol Easterley
24816 Rion GSD Kristin Jones
Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24601 Ellie Weimaraner Hermine Wilkins
24602 Luna Dobe Shelby Huebner

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24819C Wynn Border Collie

Ring 1 Open Standard (12 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Panache Coton de Tulear
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Cindy Simpson

Pamela Piazza

16401 Jake Border Collie Debra Spaul
16402 Millie Aussie Amanda Wehde
16403 Reason Min Am Shepherd Jeri Frye

Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16404 Beejus Rottweiler
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

Jennifer Henderson

20401 Ratchet Border Collie Sharon McGill
20406 Pearl Labrador Retriever Gregory Taylor
20407 Gracie Border Collie Amy Wintz
20410 Starlite Border Collie Sharon McGill
20203 Shine Border Collie Suzanne Seaton

Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20411 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle
20412  Lucky All American Dog

Ring 1 Novice Standard (12 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 Darla Dachshund Jackie Nicholas
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Jim Curry
Susan Wright

12202  Jiffy Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
12204 Eli All American Dog Denise Hagemann
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16205 Nike Brittany Jane Huelsmeyer
Standard - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16001 Piper Grace All American Dog Allyssa Daube
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20201 Bee-J Golden Retriever Linda Snider
20202 Libbie Vizsla John Rabun
20204 Dolce Belgian Malinois Gene Glastetter
20206 Augie Airedale Terrier William Fridrych
20208 Charm Golden Retriever Avery Adams

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20212

Buddy

All American Dog

Laura Mooney

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20001

Miss Brinkley

Golden Retriever

Ring 2 Novice JWW (14 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201

Darla

Dachshund

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12202
12203

Jiffy
Teagen

Shetland Sheepdog
Min Bull Terrier

Monique Lynch

Jackie Nicholas

Sandy Ganz
Vicki Hamilton



All American Dog

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Brittany

JWW - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

All American Dog

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

12204 Eli

16205 Nike

16001 Piper Grace
20201 Bee-J
20202 Libbie
20204 Dolce
20206 Augie
20209 Kyra

20407 Gracie
20410 Starlite

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Belgian Malinois
Airedale Terrier
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20001

Miss Brinkley

Golden Retriever

Ring 2 Open JWW (15 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Coton de Tulear

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

Border Collie
Aussie

Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog

Border Collie
Aussie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

8401 Panache
16401 Jake
16402 Millie
16403 Reason
16602 Red Velvet
20203 Shine
20208 Charm
20406 Pearl
20408 Lad
20602  Griffin
20603 Luke
20607 Matt
20854 Toohey
20212 Buddy
20612 Jake

All American Dog
All American Dog

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (182 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (8 dogs)

Westie

Papillon

Corgi (Pembroke)
Dachshund
Papillon
Chihuahua

Corgi (Pembroke)
Westie

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (10 dogs)

4801 Roscoe
4802 Fortune
4803 Cici
4804 Luke
4805 Brio
4806 Dolly
4807 Rudy
4808 Riley
8801 Theo
8802 Ramus
8803 Queeny
8804 Star
8806 Jazzy
8807 Gabby
8808 Sunny
8809 Parker
8811 Whisky
8812 Cheers
JWW - Master Preferred
8814 Marley
8815 Violet
8816 Connor
8819 Sofie
8821 Max
8822 Visa
8823 Adele

Papillon

Yorkshire Terrier
Toy Poodle
Papillon
Pomeranian
Papillon

Cairn Terrier

Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

- 8inches (8 dogs)
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
English Cocker

All American Dog
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Corgi (Cardigan)

Denise Hagemann

Jane Huelsmeyer

Allyssa Daube

Linda Snider
John Rabun
Gene Glastetter
William Fridrych
Susan Istenes
Amy Wintz
Sharon McGill

Monique Lynch

Pamela Piazza

Debra Spaul
Amanda Wehde
Jeri Frye

Kay Guetzloff

Suzanne Seaton
Avery Adams
Gregory Taylor
Laura Cole
Valerie Hewitt

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Carolyn Johnson
Kathy Pudenz

Laura Mooney
Gayle Woodall

Elli Schaefer
Andrea Samuels
Rose Cope
Amy LaDew
Kathy Hightshoe
Nancy Schanda
Erin Day

Elli Schaefer

Jane Snider
Kristi Fernando
Michele Cash
Betty Hinson
Frank Orris
Andrea Samuels
Linda Vohsen
Norma Reis
Rose Cope
Jane Snider

Cheryl Braucksick
Christine Carter
Sally Norris

Zac Kosztowny
Virginia Weber
Angela Evers

Sue Liles

8824

Punkin'

Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (22 dogs)

12801
12802
12803
12804
12806
12807
12808
12809
12810
12811
12812
12813
12814
12815
12816
12817
12818
12820
12822
12823
12824
12825

JWW - Master Preferred

12826
12828
12829
12830
12833
12836
12838
12602

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12601

ZizizZ
Agnes
LuLu
Kimber
Tater Tot
Simon
Julie

Nori

Wyaitt
Oliver
Daisy Mae
Brava
RockyRaccoon
Tigger
Fancy
Shani
Emrys
Mini Cooper
Abby
ZenaZ
Esky

Rudi

Lucy
Gilly
Rai
Gremlin
Rocket
Louis
Stella
Fiction

Sheldon

Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
PBGV

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

All American Dog
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Pomeranian
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
- 12 inches (8 dogs)
Cattle Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Field Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Bull Terrier

Min Am Shepherd

Havanese

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (19 dogs)

16801
16802
16803
16804
16805
16806
16807
16808
16810
16811
16813
16815
16816
16818
16819
16820
16821
16822
16823

JWW - Master Preferred

16404
16605
16825
16826
16828
16829
16833
16835
16836
16837

Rex
Roxy
Josie
Clark
Michael
Redi
C.C.
Spark
Tootsie Pop
Henry
Heidi
Darby
Emily
Kindle
Camille
Giorgio
Randy
Riley
Penny

Beejus
Bodie

Marti

Blade

PInk
Versace

Ink

Kruz

Katy Muppet
Porter

All American Dog
English Springer
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

English Springer
Shetland Sheepdog

- 16 inches (11 dogs)

Rottweiler
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Flat-Coat

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Marianne Kitchell

Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Sue Phillips
Nancy Schanda
Jane Moore
Cindy Zangrilli
Therese Poirier
Marcia Jones
Pamela Hohrein
Betsy Boedeker
Sharon Gage
Patti Mierzwa
Erin Day
Wendy Porter
Jeanette Monroe
Valerie Dietz
Stacy Orris
Jane Rich
Cheryl Braucksick
Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Sue Phillips

Julie Carlson
Marcy Jacobs
Joan Meyer
Patricia Thayer
Nancy Schanda
Jennifer Sullivan
Julie Carlson
Kyle Miles

Joan Braun

Emily Kosztowny
Joanne Bockhorn
Cheryl Owen
Joan Braun
Sandy Ganz
Denise Hagemann
Kathy Neighbor
Avery Adams
Jane Moore
Jane Rich

Justin Schulz
Janine Mroz

Kim Berkley
Nancy Ripperger
Deborah Vassar
Therese Poirier
Joan Braun
Joanne Bockhorn
Cheryl Owen

Jennifer Henderson
Valerie Dietz

Ruth Ann Favreau
Lori Weinberg
Pamela Piazza
Gene Glastetter
Laura Harper

Mary Gregerson
Diana Rupprecht
Chris Brewer



16838 Ginger

Vizsla

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16601 Stormie
16603 Chuckles
16604 Ulysses

16809 Jake
JWW - Master Regular -
20601 Yoda
20605 Dani
20801 Delta
20802 Cam
20804 Levi
20805 Lexi
20806 Meeka
20807  Fury
20808 Love
20809 Scarlett
20811 Fiver
20812 Ranger
20813 Stein
20815 Kelso
20817 Hana

20818 Sharky
20819 Archer
20820 Gil
20821 Dottie
20822 Saban

20823 Cassi
20824 Rigby
20825 Theo
20826 Ripley
20828 Wicked
20830 Emmie
20831 Gypsee
20833 True
20834 Marlin
20835 Bing
20836 Dune
20837 Leo
20838 Boomer
20839 Lana
20840 Eddie
20841  Sculpin
20842 Mae
20843 Bolt
20844 Flash
20845 Dublin
20846  Skye
20847 Cody
20848 Billy
20850 Bounce
20851 Mick
20852 Jagger
20853 Ree
20855 Hope

20856 Chance
20857 Hannah

20858 Egan
20860 Radler
20861  Kitt
20862 Yadi
20865 Trip
20866 Ziva
20867 Melia

20868 Proof
20869 Beatle
20870 Savanna

Cattle Dog

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog
Hairless Terrier
20 inches (60 dogs)
All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Kelpie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
English Springer
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
English Setter
Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Collie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Anne Albin

Susan Istenes
JoAnne Vogt
Angela Evers
Vickie Upton

Kimberly Shinn
Denise Shaiper
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Beth Hemmer
Mary Greenwell
Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Trisha Koetter
JoAnn Patterson
Kay Guetzloff
Kelsey Tipton
Jeri Frye

Denise Shaiper
Valerie Hewitt
Carolyn Johnson
Bill Seely
Jennifer Sullivan
Mary Gregerson
John Burgess
David Florence
Gerri Hill

Erin Day

Marcy Jacobs
Laura Harper
Tina Lass

Cathy Harmon
Jane Rich

Kathy Schroeder
Cheri Omnus
Larry Dalan

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Diana Rupprecht
Donna Kimler
Ruth Ann Favreau
Herman Schermer
Chris Brewer
Justin Schulz
Lori Weinberg
Tammy Nichols
Collette Schuler
Rich Barker
Justin Sims

Lee Entzeroth
Shirley Peskie
Sharon Frank
Frank LaFata
Kelly Evers
Martha Blank
Suzanne Seaton
Dianne Fields
Ellen Blau
Cynthia Egyed
Bob Bruce
Angela Evers
Mary Greenwell
Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Trisha Koetter
JoAnn Patterson
Debi Cocciola-Wofford

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20872 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer

20873  Allie Flat-Coat

20875 Derby Labrador Retriever
20877  Willie Golden Retriever
20878 Sammy Golden Retriever
20879 Sasha Dobe

20880 Molly All American Dog

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20401 Ratchet Border Collie
20609 Keabhilani Border Collie
20816 Ryker Aussie
20863 Bravo Aussie

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20411 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle
20613 Finn Berner

20412 Lucky All American Dog
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (15 dogs)

24602 Luna Dobe

24801  Siri GSD

24803 Electra Border Collie
24804 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24805 Duchess GSD

24806 Gabby Airedale Terrier
24807 Zeke Standard Poodle
24808 Raylene Dobe

24810 Autie Vizsla

24811 Rookie Dobe

24812 BA GSD

24813 MacNair Labrador Retriever
24814 Jazz Dobe

24815 Hallie Weimaraner
24816 Rion GSD

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24601 Ellie Weimaraner

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24819C Wynn Border Collie

Ring 2 Premier JWW (60 dogs)

JWW - Premier Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)
4802 Fortune Papillon

4806 Dolly Chihuahua

JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8801 Theo Papillon
8803 Queeny Toy Poodle
8804 Star Papillon
8806 Jazzy Pomeranian
8807 Gabby Papillon
8812 Cheers Papillon

JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8819 Sofie All American Dog
JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)
12801 ZzZiziz Cocker Spaniel
12803 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
12804 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog
12816 Fancy Cocker Spaniel

12817 Shani All American Dog
12818 Emrys Pomeranian

12820 Mini Cooper Shetland Sheepdog
12825 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12829 Rai Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16801 Rex All American Dog
16806 Redi All American Dog
16807 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog

Carolyn Johnson
Ann Behrens
Janice Johnson
April Adams
Dennis Douglas
Linda Gasparovic
Carla Bain

Sharon McGill
Lili Dawidowicz
Cindy Brinson
Beth Hemmer

Jim Curry
Sharon Reiss
Susan Wright

Shelby Huebner
Kristin Jones

Bill Seely

Judith Cunningham
Christina Ward
William Fridrych
Helen Meyer
Elizabeth Giuliano
John Rabun

Linda Gasparovic
John Hoffmann
Jennifer Henderson
Jackie Moss

Carol Easterley
Kristin Jones

Hermine Wilkins

Cindy Simpson

Andrea Samuels
Nancy Schanda

Jane Snider
Michele Cash
Betty Hinson
Frank Orris
Andrea Samuels
Jane Snider

Zac Kosztowny

Debi Zzavadil
Sue Phillips
Nancy Schanda
Jeanette Monroe
Valerie Dietz
Stacy Orris

Jane Rich

Sue Phillips

Joan Meyer
Emily Kosztowny

Denise Hagemann
Kathy Neighbor



Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Labrador Retriever
Flat-Coat
Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (20 dogs)

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Aussie

Aussie

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
English Springer
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Labrador Retriever

JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

16808 Spark
16811 Henry
16812 Hanna
16818 Kindle
16819 Camille
16823 Penny
16830 lzzy
16833 Ink
16836 Katy Muppet
20601 Yoda
20609 Keabhilani
20807  Fury
20813 Stein
20824 Rigby
20825 Theo
20826 Ripley
20828 Wicked
20830 Emmie
20835 Bing
20837 Leo
20840 Eddie
20844 Flash
20846 Skye
20847 Cody
20848 Billy
20851 Mick
20856 Chance
20858 Egan
20868 Proof
20875 Derby
24601 Ellie
24801  Siri
24803 Electra
24805 Duchess
24806 Gabby
24808 Raylene
24812 BA
24813 MacNair

Weimaraner

GSD

Border Collie

GSD

Airedale Terrier
Dobe

GSD

Labrador Retriever

JWW - Premier Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24819C Wynn

Border Collie

Ring 1 Master/Excellent FAST (82 dogs)
FAST - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24818C Rascal
24820C Misty
FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

Border Collie
Border Collie

GSD

GSD

Airedale Terrier
GSD

Labrador Retriever
Dobe

Weimaraner

GSD

FAST - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

Dobe

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (26 dogs)

24801  Siri
24805 Duchess
24806 Gabby
24812 BA
24813 MacNair
24814 Jazz
24815 Hallie
24816 Rion
24808 Raylene
20607 Matt
20805 Lexi

Border Collie
Aussie

Avery Adams
Jane Rich
Tammy Nichols
Nancy Ripperger
Deborah Vassar
Cheryl Owen

Carolyn Johnson
Laura Harper
Diana Rupprecht

Kimberly Shinn
Lili Dawidowicz
Trisha Koetter
Denise Shaiper
Erin Day

Marcy Jacobs
Laura Harper
Tina Lass

Cathy Harmon
Larry Dalan
Diana Rupprecht
Herman Schermer
Tammy Nichols
Rich Barker
Justin Sims

Lee Entzeroth
Sharon Frank
Suzanne Seaton
Ellen Blau
Trisha Koetter

Janice Johnson

Hermine Wilkins
Kristin Jones

Bill Seely

Christina Ward
William Fridrych
Elizabeth Giuliano
John Hoffmann
Jennifer Henderson

Cindy Simpson

Sunday Running Order

Peter Cinotto
Peter Cinotto

Kristin Jones
Christina Ward
William Fridrych
John Hoffmann
Jennifer Henderson
Jackie Moss

Carol Easterley
Kristin Jones

Elizabeth Giuliano

Carolyn Johnson
Diane Bettis

20806 Meeka Aussie

20810 Tica GSD

20813 Stein Border Collie

20814  Abbey Border Collie

20817 Hana Labrador Retriever
20824 Rigby Aussie

20825 Theo All American Dog
20831 Gypsee Border Collie

20832 Molly All American Dog
20835 Bing Bearded Collie
20837 Leo Border Collie

20839 Lana Golden Retriever
20841 Sculpin Aussie

20845 Dublin Golden Retriever
20846  Skye English Springer
20847 Cody Border Collie

20848 Billy Border Collie

20849 Caper Toller

20851 Mick Labrador Retriever
20854 Toohey Aussie

20858 Egan Vizsla

20860 Radler Border Collie

20861  Kitt Border Collie

20869 Beatle Aussie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)
20409 Chelsea Aussie

20609 Keabhilani Border Collie

20611 Frankie Aussie

20802 Cam Aussie

20816 Ryker Aussie

20850 Bounce Golden Retriever
20855 Hope Labrador Retriever
20859 Ava All American Dog
FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20875 Derby Labrador Retriever
20876 Oshie GSD

20878 Sammy Golden Retriever
FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (10 dogs)
16801 Rex All American Dog
16802 Roxy English Springer
16804 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16808 Spark Border Collie

16811 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16812 Hanna Border Collie

16814 Harley All American Dog
16819 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16822 Riley English Springer
16820 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16401 Jake Border Collie

16602 Red Velvet Border Collie

16806 Redi All American Dog
FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16829 Versace Belgian Malinois
16830 lzzy Labrador Retriever
16836 Katy Muppet Border Collie

16404 Beejus Rottweiler

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16825 Marti Golden Retriever
FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)
12801 ziziz Cocker Spaniel
12803 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer
12804 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog
12805 Tag Shetland Sheepdog
12817 Shani All American Dog
12825 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer

Jamie Heberlein
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Denise Shaiper
Charmaine Koenig
Carolyn Johnson
Erin Day

Marcy Jacobs
Jane Rich

Steve Brands
Larry Dalan

Diana Rupprecht
Ruth Ann Favreau
Chris Brewer
Collette Schuler
Rich Barker
Justin Sims

Lee Entzeroth
Rod Forth

Sharon Frank
Kathy Pudenz
Ellen Blau
Cynthia Egyed
Bob Bruce

JoAnn Patterson

Chuck Nord

Lili Dawidowicz
Sandra Hawkins
Beth Hemmer
Cindy Brinson
Shirley Peskie
Martha Blank
Brooke Santana

Janice Johnson
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Dennis Douglas

Emily Kosztowny
Joanne Bockhorn
Joan Braun
Avery Adams
Jane Rich
Tammy Nichols
Susan Jearls
Deborah Vassar
Joanne Bockhorn
Therese Poirier

Debra Spaul
Kay Guetzloff
Denise Hagemann

Gene Glastetter
Carolyn Johnson
Diana Rupprecht
Jennifer Henderson

Ruth Ann Favreau

Debi Zavadil

Sue Phillips
Nancy Schanda
Darlene Schaefer
Valerie Dietz
Sue Phillips



FAST - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

All American Dog
Pomeranian

FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

FAST - Master Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Dachshund

FAST - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Corgi (Pembroke)

FAST - Master Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

FAST - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

12815 Tigger
12818 Emrys
12829 Rai
12832 Brady
8202 Shine
8601 Nemo
8205 Pogo
8820 Bella
4801 Roscoe
4808 Riley

Westie
Westie

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (180 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)

Wendy Porter
Stacy Orris

Joan Meyer
Darlene Schaefer

Jackie Nicholas

Deborah Hale

Wendy Porter
Lydia Carnes

Elli Schaefer
Elli Schaefer

Peter Cinotto
Peter Cinotto

Kristin Jones

Carol Kluka

Judith Cunningham
Christina Ward
William Fridrych
Elizabeth Giuliano
John Rabun

Linda Gasparovic
John Hoffmann
Jennifer Henderson
Jackie Moss

Carol Easterley
Kristin Jones

Carol Kluka

Hermine Wilkins
Shelby Huebner

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Beth Hemmer
Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Trisha Koetter
JoAnn Patterson
Kay Guetzloff
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Kelsey Tipton

Jeri Frye

Denise Shaiper
Charmaine Koenig
Valerie Hewitt
Cindy Brinson
Carolyn Johnson
Jennifer Sullivan
Mary Gregerson
John Burgess
David Florence
Erin Day

Marcy Jacobs
Carol Selbert
Jane Rich

Steve Brands
Kathy Schroeder

24818C Rascal Border Collie
24820C Misty Border Collie
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (14 dogs)
24801  Siri GSD

24802 Ty Dobe

24804 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24805 Duchess GSD

24806 Gabby Airedale Terrier
24808 Raylene Dobe

24810 Autie Vizsla

24811 Rookie Dobe

24812 BA GSD

24813 MacNair Labrador Retriever
24814 Jazz Dobe

24815 Hallie Weimaraner
24816 Rion GSD

24817 Joule GS Pointer
Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24601 Ellie Weimaraner
24602 Luna Dobe

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (56 dogs)
20801 Delta Aussie

20802 Cam Aussie

20805 Lexi Aussie

20806 Meeka Aussie

20807 Fury Border Collie
20808 Love Aussie

20809 Scarlett Border Collie
20810 Tica GSD

20811 Fiver Kelpie

20812 Ranger Aussie

20813 Stein Border Collie
20814 Abbey Border Collie
20815 Kelso Aussie

20816 Ryker Aussie

20817 Hana Labrador Retriever
20819  Archer All American Dog
20820 Gil Border Collie
20821 Dottie Border Collie
20822 Saban Golden Retriever
20824 Rigby Aussie

20825 Theo All American Dog
20827 Mica Aussie

20831 Gypsee Border Collie
20832 Molly All American Dog
20833 True Golden Retriever
20834 Marlin Bearded Collie

Cheri Omnus

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)

Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Golden Retriever
English Springer
Border Collie
Border Collie
Toller

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Collie

Aussie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Vizsla

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Collie

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Dutch Shepherd
Giant Schnauzer
GSD

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog

Larry Dalan

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Diana Rupprecht
Donna Kimler
Ruth Ann Favreau
Chris Brewer
Justin Schulz

Lori Weinberg
Collette Schuler
Rich Barker
Justin Sims

Lee Entzeroth
Rod Forth

Shirley Peskie
Sharon Frank
Kelly Evers

Kathy Pudenz
Martha Blank
Suzanne Seaton
Ellen Blau

Brooke Santana
Cynthia Egyed
Bob Bruce
Angela Evers
Beth Hemmer
Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Trisha Koetter
JoAnn Patterson
Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Lynn Wesselmann
Carolyn Johnson
Joan Plank

Janice Johnson
April Adams
Dennis Douglas
Carla Bain

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

All American Dog
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Kimberly Shinn
Valerie Hewitt
Ella Palutis
Denise Shaiper
Susan Jearls
Carolyn Johnson
Lili Dawidowicz

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (18 dogs)

20835 Bing
20836 Dune
20837 Leo
20838 Boomer
20839 Lana
20841 Sculpin
20842 Mae
20843 Bolt
20845 Dublin
20846  Skye
20847 Cody
20848 Billy
20849 Caper
20850 Bounce
20851 Mick
20853 Ree
20854 Toohey
20855 Hope
20856 Chance
20858 Egan
20859 Ava
20860 Radler
20861 Kitt
20862 Yadi
20863 Bravo
20866 Ziva
20867 Melia
20868 Proof
20869 Beatle
20870 Savanna
20871 Coach
20872 Kaylee
20874 Chance
20875 Derby
20877 Willie
20878 Sammy
20880 Molly
20601 Yoda
20602  Griffin
20604 Quinn
20605 Dani
20606 Trubbel
20607 Matt
20609 Keahilani
20613 Finn
16801 Rex
16802 Roxy
16803 Josie
16804 Clark
16806 Redi
16808 Spark
16809 Jake
16811 Henry
16813 Heidi
16814 Harley
16815 Darby
16816 Emily
16817 Fame
16819 Camille
16820 Giorgio
16821 Randy
16822 Riley

Berner

All American Dog
English Springer
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Border Collie
Hairless Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

English Springer

Sharon Reiss

Emily Kosztowny
Joanne Bockhorn
Cheryl Owen
Joan Braun
Denise Hagemann
Avery Adams
Vickie Upton
Jane Rich

Justin Schulz
Susan Jearls
Janine Mroz

Kim Berkley
Barbara Petty
Deborah Vassar
Therese Poirier
Joan Braun
Joanne Bockhorn



16823 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (12 dogs)

16825 Marti Golden Retriever Ruth Ann Favreau
16827 Summit Aussie Aditya Eachempati
16828 Plnk Border Collie Pamela Piazza
16829 Versace Belgian Malinois Gene Glastetter
16830 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
16831 Beatrice Vizsla Kristi Shaw
16832 Zayla Belgian Tervuren Barb Willoh
16834 Cinder Labrador Retriever Carol Kluka
16835 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson
16836 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
16837 Porter Aussie Chris Brewer
16838 Ginger Vizsla Anne Albin

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16601 Stormie Cattle Dog Susan Istenes
16602 Red Velvet Border Collie Kay Guetzloff
16603 Chuckles Pumi JoAnne Vogt

16604 Ulysses Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (19 dogs)

Angela Evers

8816 Connor English Cocker Sally Norris
8818 Maudie Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Onder
8819 Sofie All American Dog Zac Kosztowny
8820 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Lydia Carnes
8821 Max Parson Russell Virginia Weber
8823 Adele Corgi (Cardigan) Sue Liles

8824 Punkin' Miniature Schnauzer Marianne Kitchell

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601 Nemo Corgi (Pembroke) Deborah Hale
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (8 dogs)

4801 Roscoe Westie Elli Schaefer
4802 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels
4803 Cici Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope
4804 Luke Dachshund Amy LaDew
4805 Brio Papillon Kathy Hightshoe
4806 Dolly Chihuahua Nancy Schanda
4807 Rudy Corgi (Pembroke) Erin Day

4808 Riley Westie Elli Schaefer

Ring 1 Open Standard (11 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20402 Dekes Aussie Sarah Patsaros
20403 Kimber Aussie Carol Selbert
20406 Pearl Labrador Retriever Gregory Taylor
20407 Gracie Border Collie Amy Wintz
20409 Chelsea Aussie Chuck Nord
20203 Shine Border Collie Suzanne Seaton
Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20411 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle Jim Curry
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16401 Jake Border Collie Debra Spaul
16403 Reason Min Am Shepherd Jeri Frye

Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16404 Beejus Rottweiler

Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Panache Coton de Tulear

Ring 1 Novice Standard (13 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201 Leeba Dobe Aaron Goldberg
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

Jennifer Henderson

Pamela Piazza

12801 Zziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12802 Agnes Border Terrier David Porras
12803 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12804 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda
12805 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer
12807 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12809 Nori Border Terrier Marcia Jones
12810 Wyatt PBGV Pamela Hohrein
12813 Brava Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa
12814 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day

12815 Tigger All American Dog Wendy Porter
12816 Fancy Cocker Spaniel Jeanette Monroe
12817 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz
12818 Emrys Pomeranian Stacy Orris
12820 Mini Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

12821 Maggs Miniature Schnauzer Edward Huffman
12823 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12824 Esky Border Terrier David Porras
12825 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (9 dogs)

12827 Robbie Beagle Joan Braun
12828 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
12829 Rai Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer
12831 Caleb Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
12832 Brady Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer
12833 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda
12834 Evan Kooikerhondje Deborah Vassar
12835 Mathilda All American Dog Betsy Boedeker
12836 Louis Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12601

Sheldon

Havanese

Joan Braun

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

20201 Bee-J Golden Retriever Linda Snider
20202 Libbie Vizsla John Rabun
20204 Dolce Belgian Malinois Gene Glastetter
20206 Augie Airedale Terrier William Fridrych
20208 Charm Golden Retriever Avery Adams
Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20211 Lightning GSD Christopher Plank
20212 Buddy All American Dog Laura Mooney
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16202 Bones Vizsla Kristi Shaw
16204 Bailey English Springer Sally Breck
16207 Iddy Vizsla Kristi Shaw

Standard - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

12602 Fiction Min Am Shepherd Kyle Miles
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (10 dogs)

8801 Theo Papillon Jane Snider
8804 Star Papillon Betty Hinson
8805 Sally All American Dog Valerie Dietz
8806 Jazzy Pomeranian Frank Orris
8807 Gabby Papillon Andrea Samuels
8808 Sunny Cairn Terrier Linda Vohsen
8809 Parker Corgi (Pembroke) Norma Reis
8810 Tanner Papillon Bernadette Postle
8811 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope
8812 Cheers Papillon Jane Snider

16001

8201

Piper Grace
Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Darla

All American Dog

Dachshund

Ring 2 Novice/Open FAST (31 dogs)
FAST - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24601

Ellie

Weimaraner

FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

Allyssa Daube

Jackie Nicholas

Hermine Wilkins

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8815 Violet Miniature Schnauzer Christine Carter

20203 Shine Border Collie Suzanne Seaton
20402 Dekes Aussie Sarah Patsaros
20404 Sage Border Collie Barbara Petty
20407 Gracie Border Collie Amy Wintz
20604 Quinn Aussie Ella Palutis



20605 Dani
20606  Trubbel
20838 Boomer
20843 Bolt
20863 Bravo

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Aussie

FAST - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20411 Banzai Angus
20874 Chance

Standard Poodle
GSD

FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20206 Augie
20208 Charm
20209 Kyra

Airedale Terrier
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

FAST - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20211 Lightning
20212 Buddy

GSD
All American Dog

FAST - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16823 Penny

Shetland Sheepdog

FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16201 Craze
16601 Stormie
16604 Ulysses

Border Collie

Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Hairless Terrier

FAST - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

16809 Jake
12809 Nori
12811 Oliver

Border Terrier
All American Dog

FAST - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12602 Fiction

Min Am Shepherd

FAST - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12203 Teagen

Min Bull Terrier

FAST - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8806 Jazzy
8811 Whisky

Pomeranian
Corgi (Pembroke)

FAST - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8203 Luke

Basset Hound

FAST - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4806  Dolly

Chihuahua

Ring 2 Novice JWW (17 dogs)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24201 Leeba Dobe
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20201 Bee-J Golden Retriever
20202 Libbie Vizsla

20204 Dolce Belgian Malinois
20206 Augie Airedale Terrier
20209 Kyra Border Collie
20402 Dekes Aussie

20403 Kimber Aussie

20407 Gracie Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20211 Lightning GSD
JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16202 Bones
16204 Bailey
16207 Iddy

Vizsla
English Springer
Vizsla

JWW - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16001 Piper Grace

All American Dog

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12201 Ty
12203 Teagen

Miniature Schnauzer
Min Bull Terrier

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 Darla

Dachshund

Ring 2 Open JWW (13 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20203 Shine

Border Collie

Denise Shaiper
Susan Jearls
Donna Kimler
Lori Weinberg
Beth Hemmer

Jim Curry
Joan Plank

William Fridrych
Avery Adams

Susan Istenes

Christopher Plank
Laura Mooney

Cheryl Owen
Kim Berkley
Susan Istenes
Angela Evers

Vickie Upton

Marcia Jones
Betsy Boedeker

Kyle Miles

Vicki Hamilton

Frank Orris
Rose Cope

Geri Wessel

Nancy Schanda

Aaron Goldberg

Linda Snider
John Rabun
Gene Glastetter
William Fridrych
Susan Istenes
Sarah Patsaros
Carol Selbert
Amy Wintz

Christopher Plank
Kristi Shaw
Sally Breck
Kristi Shaw

Allyssa Daube

Marianne Kitchell
Vicki Hamilton

Jackie Nicholas

Suzanne Seaton

20208 Charm Golden Retriever

20406 Pearl Labrador Retriever
20409 Chelsea Aussie

20602  Griffin Aussie

20604  Quinn Aussie

20607 Matt Border Collie
20854 Toohey Aussie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20212 Buddy All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16401 Jake Border Collie
16403 Reason Min Am Shepherd
16602 Red Velvet Border Collie

JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Panache Coton de Tulear

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (173 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24818C Rascal Border Collie
24820C Misty Border Collie

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (15 dogs)

24602 Luna Dobe

24801  Siri GSD

24802 Ty Dobe

24804 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24805 Duchess GSD

24806 Gabby Airedale Terrier
24808 Raylene Dobe

24810 Autie Vizsla

24811 Rookie Dobe

24812 BA GSD

24813 MacNair Labrador Retriever
24814 Jazz Dobe

24815 Hallie Weimaraner
24816 Rion GSD

24817 Joule GS Pointer

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24601 Ellie

Weimaraner

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (55 dogs)

20601 Yoda All American Dog
20605 Dani Border Collie
20801 Delta Aussie

20802 Cam Aussie

20805 Lexi Aussie

20806 Meeka Aussie

20807 Fury Border Collie
20808 Love Aussie

20809 Scarlett Border Collie
20810 Tica GSD

20811 Fiver Kelpie

20812 Ranger Aussie

20813 Stein Border Collie
20814  Abbey Border Collie
20815 Kelso Aussie

20817 Hana Labrador Retriever
20819  Archer All American Dog
20820 Gil Border Collie
20821 Dottie Border Collie

20822 Saban Golden Retriever

20824 Rigby Aussie

20825 Theo All American Dog
20827 Mica Aussie

20831 Gypsee Border Collie
20832 Molly All American Dog
20833 True Golden Retriever
20834 Marlin Bearded Collie

20835 Bing Bearded Collie

Avery Adams
Gregory Taylor
Chuck Nord
Valerie Hewitt
Ella Palutis
Carolyn Johnson
Kathy Pudenz

Laura Mooney

Debra Spaul
Jeri Frye
Kay Guetzloff

Pamela Piazza

Peter Cinotto
Peter Cinotto

Shelby Huebner
Kristin Jones

Carol Kluka

Judith Cunningham
Christina Ward
William Fridrych
Elizabeth Giuliano
John Rabun

Linda Gasparovic
John Hoffmann
Jennifer Henderson
Jackie Moss

Carol Easterley
Kristin Jones

Carol Kluka

Hermine Wilkins

Kimberly Shinn
Denise Shaiper
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Beth Hemmer
Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Trisha Koetter
JoAnn Patterson
Kay Guetzloff
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Kelsey Tipton

Jeri Frye

Denise Shaiper
Charmaine Koenig
Valerie Hewitt
Carolyn Johnson
Jennifer Sullivan
Mary Gregerson
John Burgess
David Florence
Erin Day

Marcy Jacobs
Carol Selbert
Jane Rich

Steve Brands
Kathy Schroeder
Cheri Omnus
Larry Dalan



JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (17 dogs)

20836 Dune
20837 Leo
20838 Boomer
20839 Lana
20841 Sculpin
20842 Mae
20843 Bolt
20845 Dublin
20846  Skye
20847 Cody
20848 Billy
20849 Caper
20850 Bounce
20851 Mick
20853 Ree
20855 Hope
20856 Chance
20858 Egan
20859 Ava
20860 Radler
20861 Kitt
20862 Yadi
20866 Ziva
20867 Melia
20868  Proof
20869 Beatle
20870 Savanna
JWW - Master Preferred
20871 Coach
20872 Kaylee
20874 Chance
20875 Derby
20877 Willie
20878 Sammy
20880 Molly
20606  Trubbel
20609 Keahilani
20816 Ryker
20863 Bravo
20411 Banzai Angus
20613 Finn
16801 Rex
16802 Roxy
16803 Josie
16804 Clark
16806 Redi
16808 Spark
16811 Henry
16813 Heidi
16814 Harley
16815 Darby
16816 Emily
16817 Fame
16819 Camille
16820 Giorgio
16821 Randy
16822 Riley
16823 Penny
JWW - Master Preferred
16404 Beejus
16825 Marti
16827 Summit
16828 Plnk

Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Golden Retriever
English Springer
Border Collie
Border Collie
Toller

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Vizsla

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Collie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

- 20 inches (7 dogs)

Dutch Shepherd
Giant Schnauzer
GSD

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Aussie

Standard Poodle
Berner

All American Dog
English Springer

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Min Am Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

Beagle
English Springer

Shetland Sheepdog
- 16 inches (13 dogs)

Rottweiler
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Diana Rupprecht
Donna Kimler
Ruth Ann Favreau
Chris Brewer
Justin Schulz

Lori Weinberg
Collette Schuler
Rich Barker
Justin Sims

Lee Entzeroth
Rod Forth

Shirley Peskie
Sharon Frank
Kelly Evers
Martha Blank
Suzanne Seaton
Ellen Blau

Brooke Santana
Cynthia Egyed
Bob Bruce
Angela Evers
Diane Bettis
Jamie Heberlein
Trisha Koetter
JoAnn Patterson
Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Lynn Wesselmann
Carolyn Johnson
Joan Plank

Janice Johnson
April Adams
Dennis Douglas
Carla Bain

Susan Jearls
Lili Dawidowicz
Cindy Brinson
Beth Hemmer

Jim Curry
Sharon Reiss

Emily Kosztowny
Joanne Bockhorn
Cheryl Owen
Joan Braun
Denise Hagemann
Avery Adams
Jane Rich

Justin Schulz
Susan Jearls
Janine Mroz

Kim Berkley
Barbara Petty
Deborah Vassar
Therese Poirier
Joan Braun
Joanne Bockhorn
Cheryl Owen

Jennifer Henderson
Ruth Ann Favreau
Aditya Eachempati
Pamela Piazza

16829 Versace

16830 lzzy
16831 Beatrice
16832 Zayla
16834  Cinder
16835 Kruz

16836 Katy Muppet

16837 Porter
16838 Ginger

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16601 Stormie
16603 Chuckles
16604 Ulysses

Belgian Malinois
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Vizsla

Cattle Dog

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog
Hairless Terrier

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (19 dogs)

16809 Jake
12801 ziZziz
12802 Agnes
12803 LulLu
12804 Kimber
12805 Tag
12807 Simon
12810 Wyatt
12811 Oliver

12813 Brava

12814 RockyRaccoon

12815 Tigger
12816 Fancy
12817 Shani

12818 Emrys

12820 Mini Cooper

12821 Maggs
12823 ZenaZ
12824 Esky
12825 Rudi

JWW - Master Preferred

12827 Robbie

12828  Gilly
12829 Rai
12831 Caleb

12832 Brady
12833 Rocket
12836 Louis
12602 Fiction

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12601 Sheldon

Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
PBGV

All American Dog
Border Terrier

All American Dog
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Pomeranian
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
- 12 inches (8 dogs)
Beagle

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd

Havanese

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (9 dogs)

8801 Theo
8804 Star
8805 Sally
8806 Jazzy
8807 Gabby
8808 Sunny

8809 Parker
8811 Whisky
8812 Cheers

JWW - Master Preferred

8815 Violet
8816 Connor
8818 Maudie

8819 Sofie
8820 Bella
8821 Max

8823 Adele

8824 Punkin'

Papillon

Papillon

All American Dog
Pomeranian

Papillon

Cairn Terrier

Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

- 8inches (8 dogs)
Miniature Schnauzer
English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell
Corgi (Cardigan)
Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601 Nemo

Corgi (Pembroke)

Gene Glastetter
Carolyn Johnson
Kristi Shaw

Barb Willoh
Carol Kluka
Mary Gregerson
Diana Rupprecht
Chris Brewer
Anne Albin

Susan Istenes
JoAnne Vogt
Angela Evers
Vickie Upton

Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Sue Phillips
Nancy Schanda
Darlene Schaefer
Cindy Zangrilli
Pamela Hohrein
Betsy Boedeker
Patti Mierzwa
Erin Day

Wendy Porter
Jeanette Monroe
Valerie Dietz
Stacy Orris

Jane Rich
Edward Huffman
Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Sue Phillips

Joan Braun
Marcy Jacobs
Joan Meyer
Therese Poirier
Darlene Schaefer
Nancy Schanda
Jennifer Sullivan
Kyle Miles

Joan Braun

Jane Snider
Betty Hinson
Valerie Dietz
Frank Orris
Andrea Samuels
Linda Vohsen
Norma Reis
Rose Cope
Jane Snider

Christine Carter
Sally Norris
Cindy Onder

Zac Kosztowny
Lydia Carnes
Virginia Weber
Sue Liles
Marianne Kitchell

Deborah Hale



JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (7 dogs)

4801 Roscoe Westie Elli Schaefer
4802 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels
4803 Cici Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope
4804 Luke Dachshund Amy LaDew
4805 Brio Papillon Kathy Hightshoe
4806 Dolly Chihuahua Nancy Schanda

4807 Rudy Corgi (Pembroke) Erin Day



